
Ballymacward Pre-School Playgroup 
22 Rock Road, Stoneyford, Lisburn BT28 3SU 

Tel 02892 648 515 

 (Between 9am &12noon) 

Email: ballymacward_pre-school@hotmail.com  
 

 

Holiday List 2021/22 

 

Term 1 

 

Pre-School re-opens on Monday 30th August 2021.  

 

Mid-Term Break  

Pre-School will finish at 12 noon on Tuesday 26th October 2021 and re-opens on Thursday 

4th November 2021. 

 

Christmas Holidays  

Pre-School will finish at 12 noon on Wednesday 22nd December 2021.  

 

 

Term 2  

 

Pre-School reopens on Wednesday 5th January 2022. 

 

Mid-Term Break 

Pre-School will finish at 12 noon on Wednesday 16th February 2022 and re-opens on 

Monday 21st February 2022. 

 

St Patrick’s Day  

Pre-School will be closed on Thursday 17th March 2022 and Friday 18th March 2022. 

 

Easter Holidays  

Pre-School will finish at 12 noon on Wednesday 13th April 2022. 

 

 

Term 3 

 

Pre-School re-opens on Monday 25th April 2022.  

 

May Bank Holiday 

Pre-School will be closed on Monday 2nd May 2022.  

 

May Bank Holiday 

Pre-School will finish at 12noon on Friday 27th May 2022 and re-opens on Monday 6th June 

2022.  

 

Summer Holiday 

Last day of Pre-School is Thursday 30th June 2022.  

 

Three Staff Training days still to be arranged.  

mailto:ballymacward_pre-school@hotmail.com

